
IATC Senior All-Star Women - 5K

DMACC Campus - Ankeny, IA

Nov. 5, 2011

Partly Sunny & 54, Wind SSE 15-25 mph

Results by Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific

individual or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Northeast               24   1   2   6   7   8  14  19    19:06    0:56

  2 Northwest               51   4   9  10  13  15  16  23    19:50    1:18

  3 Southwest               56   3   5  11  17  20  24  28    19:54    1:55

  4 Southeast               98  12  18  21  22  25  26  27    20:43    0:58

Individuals

 PLACE                  FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

1. Northeast

    1  Kate Kaster, Clinton                       18:34    5:59

    2  Carolyn Newhouse, Linn-Mar                 18:38    6:00

    6  Arden Betzer, Springville-Central C        19:23    6:14

    7  Brooklynn Kascel, Marion                   19:24    6:15

    8  Audrey Griffin, Prince of Peace            19:30    6:17

   14  Bree Gaster, C R. Prairie                  20:23    6:34

   19  Stacey Krull, Waverly-Shell Rock           20:42    6:40

Total Time = 95:29     Total Places = 24

2. Northwest

    4  Emily Brush, Waukee                        19:06    6:09

    9  Maddie Kleve, Johnston                     19:38    6:19

   10  Molly Bramble, Waukee                      19:42    6:20

   13  Taylor Mithelman, Johnston                 20:16    6:31

   15  Katie Knoblock, Hartley-Melvin Sanbor      20:24    6:34

   16  Katie Stych, Ankeny                        20:36    6:38
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   23  Stephanie Herrington, Eagle Grove          20:55    6:44

Total Time = 99:06     Total Places = 51

3. Southwest

    3  Allie Vaughan, Dowling Catholic            18:49    6:03

    5  Diane Hubbell, Dowling Catholic            19:11    6:10

   11  Ashtyn Alfers, Tri-Center                  20:07    6:28

   17  Shelby Hall, Woodbine                      20:37    6:38

   20  Leah Courtney, Guthrie Center              20:44    6:40

   24  Rebekah Titus, Roland-Story                20:59    6:45

   28  Kylie Anderson, Roland-Story               21:18    6:51

Total Time = 99:28     Total Places = 56

4. Southeast

   12  Ashley Mills, Benton Community             20:11    6:30

   18  Allison Witters, Pleasant Valley           20:38    6:38

   21  Avery Schmidt, Centerville                 20:47    6:41

   22  Celsey Conger, Pekin                       20:49    6:42

   25  Natasha Bruer, Williamsburg                21:09    6:48

   26  Brenna Conger, Pekin                       21:10    6:49

   27  Addison Kepner, Centerville                21:13    6:50

Total Time = 103:34     Total Places = 98

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE                  FINISHER                  TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Kate Kaster, Clinton                       18:34    5:59  Northeast            

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

    2     2  Carolyn Newhouse, Linn-Mar                 18:38    6:00  Northeast            

    3     3  Allie Vaughan, Dowling Catholic            18:49    6:03  Southwest            

    4     4  Emily Brush, Waukee                        19:06    6:09  Northwest            

    5     5  Diane Hubbell, Dowling Catholic            19:11    6:10  Southwest            

    6     6  Arden Betzer, Springville-Central C        19:23    6:14  Northeast            

    7     7  Brooklynn Kascel, Marion                   19:24    6:15  Northeast            

    8     8  Audrey Griffin, Prince of Peace            19:30    6:17  Northeast            

    9     9  Maddie Kleve, Johnston                     19:38    6:19  Northwest            

   10    10  Molly Bramble, Waukee                      19:42    6:20  Northwest            

   11    11  Ashtyn Alfers, Tri-Center                  20:07    6:28  Southwest            

   12    12  Ashley Mills, Benton Community             20:11    6:30  Southeast            

   13    13  Taylor Mithelman, Johnston                 20:16    6:31  Northwest            

   14    14  Bree Gaster, C R. Prairie                  20:23    6:34  Northeast            

   15    15  Katie Knoblock, Hartley-Melvin Sanbor      20:24    6:34  Northwest            

   16    16  Katie Stych, Ankeny                        20:36    6:38  Northwest            

   17    17  Shelby Hall, Woodbine                      20:37    6:38  Southwest            
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   18    18  Allison Witters, Pleasant Valley           20:38    6:38  Southeast            

   19    19  Stacey Krull, Waverly-Shell Rock           20:42    6:40  Northeast            

   20    20  Leah Courtney, Guthrie Center              20:44    6:40  Southwest            

   21    21  Avery Schmidt, Centerville                 20:47    6:41  Southeast            

   22    22  Celsey Conger, Pekin                       20:49    6:42  Southeast            

   23    23  Stephanie Herrington, Eagle Grove          20:55    6:44  Northwest            

   24        Emily Moon, Mfl Mar-Mac                    20:58    6:45  Northeast            

   25    24  Rebekah Titus, Roland-Story                20:59    6:45  Southwest            

   26    25  Natasha Bruer, Williamsburg                21:09    6:48  Southeast            

   27    26  Brenna Conger, Pekin                       21:10    6:49  Southeast            

   28        Stephanie Faught, Clear Lake               21:11    6:49  Northwest            

   29    27  Addison Kepner, Centerville                21:13    6:50  Southeast            

   30        Callie Matthews, Nashua-Plainfield         21:16    6:51  Northeast            

   31    28  Kylie Anderson, Roland-Story               21:18    6:51  Southwest            

   32        Catie Meis, Le Mars                        21:21    6:52  Northwest            

   33        Molly Wankum, Gehlen Catholic              21:29    6:55  Northwest            

   34        Allie Wood, Wdm Valley                     21:30    6:55  Southwest            

   35        Sarah VanMaanen, Pella                     21:31    6:56  Southeast            

   36        Lindsey Quaas, Lewis Central               21:32    6:56  Southwest            

   37        Alyssa Bohlender, Indianola                21:42    6:59  Southwest            

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

   38        Sarah Becker, Tipton                       21:48    7:01  Southeast            

   39        Meggie Buikema, Clinton                    21:51    7:02  Northeast            

   40        Kayla Byl, Unity Christian                 21:58    7:04  Northwest            

   41        Stacy Van Regenmorter, Unity Christian     21:59    7:05  Northwest            

   42        Karissa De Jong, Unity Christian           22:00    7:05  Northwest            

   43        Tara Jackson, Fort Dodge                   22:09    7:08  Northwest            

   44        Rachel Peterson, Gilbert                   22:11    7:08  Southwest            

   45        Paige DeBont, Gilbert                      22:15    7:10  Southwest            

   46        Jenny Kuennen, Turkey Valley               22:18    7:11  Northeast            

   47        Jamie Schubert, Shenandoah-Essex           22:20    7:11  Southwest            

   48        Laura Krug, Union Laport City              22:22    7:12  Northeast            

   49        Shelby Randolph, Gilbert                   22:24    7:13  Southwest            

   50        Nicole Hensley, Dike-New Hartford          22:24    7:13  Northeast            

   51        Samantha Staver, Pleasant Valley           22:26    7:13  Southeast            

   52        Kaylee Rowe, West Fork                     22:27    7:14  Northwest            

   53        Macy Heetland, North Iowa                  22:45    7:19  Northwest            

   54        Shelbi Weeks, Ballard                      22:49    7:21  Northwest            

   55        Lauren Ossian, Ballard                     22:57    7:23  Northwest            

   56        Jenny Randleman, Prairie Valley            23:04    7:25  Northwest            

   57        Nicole Heinrichs, Webster City             23:10    7:27  Northwest            

   58        Rebecca Clay, Le Mars                      23:12    7:28  Northwest            

   59        Kara Exline, Columbus Community            23:13    7:28  Southeast            

   60        Kaitlyn Vorthmann, Tri-Center              23:15    7:29  Southwest            

   61        Rebecca Baker, Clear Lake                  23:21    7:31  Northwest            

   62        Lacy Huckins, Lewis Central                23:29    7:33  Southwest            

   63        Brianne Cook, Anamosa                      23:36    7:36  Northeast            
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   64        Solveig Orngard, Southeast Webster-Gra     23:40    7:37  Northwest            

   65        Tamara Bertrand, Alta-Aurelia              23:53    7:41  Northwest            

   66        Ashley Conrad, Holy Trinity Catholic       24:06    7:45  Southeast            

   67        Shelby Dick, Woodbine                      24:16    7:49  Southwest            

Return to home page.
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